
 

January 2024 Holiday Calendar 
Date Day Festival/Event 

January 1, 2024 Monday New Year’s Day, World Day of Peace, Global Family Day 

January 2, 2024 Tuesday World Introvert Day 

January 3, 2024 Wednesday Savitribai Phule Jayanti 

January 4, 2024 Thursday World Braille Day 

January 6, 2024 Saturday World Day for War Orphans 

January 7, 2024 Sunday Saphala Ekadashi 

January 9, 2024 Tuesday Pravasi Bharatiya Divas 

January 10, 2024 Wednesday World Hindi Day 

January 11, 2024 Thursday 
Lal Bahadur Shastri Death Anniversary, National Road 

Safety Week, National Human Trafficking Awareness Day 

January 12, 2024 Friday National Youth Day, Swami Vivekananda Jayanti 

January 14, 2024 Sunday Lohri, Bhogi Pandigai, Vinayaka Chaturthi 

January 15, 2024 Monday 
Pongal, Makar Sankranti, Uttarayana, Makara Vilakku, 

Indian Army Day 



January 16, 2024 Tuesday Mattu Pongal, Magh Bihu 

January 17, 2024 Wednesday Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 

January 18, 2024 Thursday Banada Ashtami 

January 19, 2024 Friday Maharana Pratap Death Anniversary 

January 21, 2024 Sunday 

Tailang Swami Jayanti, Pausha Putrada Ekadashi Vrat, 

Manipur Statehood Day, Meghalaya Statehood Day, Tripura 

Statehood Day 

January 23, 2024 Tuesday Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti 

January 24, 2024 Wednesday 
Uttar Pradesh Foundation Day, National Girl Child Day 

(India), International Day of Education 

January 25, 2024 Thursday 
Thaipusam, Shakambhari Purnima, National Voters' Day 

(India), National Tourism Day (India), 

January 26, 2024 Friday 
Republic Day, Supreme Court of India Establishment, 

International Customs Day, Australia Day 

January 27, 2024 Saturday 
Family Literacy Day, International Holocaust Remembrance 

Day 

January 28, 2024 Sunday Lala Lajpat Rai Birth Anniversary 

January 29, 2024 Monday Sakat Chauth, Lambodara Sankashti, Indian Newspaper Day 

January 30, 2024 Tuesday 
Mahatma Gandhi Punyatithi, Martyrs’ Day, World Leprosy 

Day 

 


